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Global greenhouse gas emissions (GtCO,eq.)

Warming projected by 2100
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- Historical emissions, [ Current policy projections =7 2°C consistent median B www.climateactiontracker.org/
excl. Forestry (CAT assessment) and range** Climate Analytics/Ecofys/
— MewClimake,/PIK
==== Reference median Pledge pathway ==== 1.5°C consistent median /P
and range* (CAT assessment) and range***

*  5-95th percentile of ARS WGl scenarios in concentration category 7, containing 64% of the baseline scenarios assessed by the IPCC

*% (Greater than 66% chance of staying within 2°Cin 2100. Median and 10th to 90th percentile range. Pathway range excludes delayed
action scenarios and any that deviate more than 5% from historic emissions in 2010,

*#*+* (Greater than or equal to 50% chance of staying below 1.5°Cin 2100. Median and 10th to 90th percentile range. Pathway range
excludes delayed action scenarios and any that deviate mare than 5% from historic emissions in 2010.

H # : Climat action tracker NMNoWWFP /ST http://climateactiontracker.org/
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Table 1: Reported pledges to the GCF

Country

Australia
Belgium
Canada

0

Czech Republic
Denmark
France
Finland
Germany

0

Italy
Japan

Rgurg

0

M Omaco

ands
Mew Zealand

(0

Norway

-e’
)

South Korea

Spain

Sweden
Switzerland
United
Kingdom
United States

TOTAL

200 million AUD
1.6 million EUR

300 million CcAD

& million USD
100 million CZK
71.6 million USD
774 million EUR

80 million EUR
750 million EUR

250,000 USD
250 million EUR
154 billion Yen

& million EUR
10 millien USD
250,000 EUR
a0 million MNT
100 million EUR
3 million USD
800 million NOK
1 million USD

& million USD

100 million USD

149 million EUR

4 billion SEK
100 million USD
720 million GEP

3,000 million USD

Pledges to the GCF |Pledges in
in country currency Millions
a5 of December 159 2014

165.7
637

2647

6.0
4.5
Tl
971.4
100.3
940.0

0.25
313.4
1,3115

6.3
10.0
0.4
0.05
125.0
30
118.3
1.0
6.0

100.0
184.0
541.3
100.0
1,126.3

3,000.0

9,522.7

EDIIREENDHLH [E

Over four years.

Present at pledge meeting; contribution announced hours after the end of the pledge
meeting; type of funding unspecified.

489 million EUR in grants 2015-2018; 285 Mio EUR in loans.

All funding as grants. Will provide up to full ameunt, depending on fair burden-sharing
among contributors.
Announced at &6th Board meeting in Bali as support for administrative budget.

All grants. .

Up to full amount, all in grants, but ne more than 15% of total IRM by the EI‘I
COP20. Conditions to be specified. +T—X I~|J7'C¢
29\ E

As initial grant.
10.B $DOHLHFIR
Pledge announced at the meeting was USD 134 millien; currency te be clar

To be made by the end of 2015; further funding promised at a later date. Hjﬁ :UNFCCC CP20
Grants for 2015-2018 period. .

Present at pledge meeting, contribution to be anneunced by end of the year.

Grants for 2015-2018. Includes USD 40 million previously pledged (including USD 10
millien for readiness activities).

Cash grant; promised multi-year grant to be announced soon.

Grants for 2015-2018 period.

Grants; paid out in annual tranches in 2015, 2016, 2017.

Up to 720 GEP. No more than 12% of GCF IRM. On the expectation that the private
sector facility and investment criteria of the fund will be agreed shortly.

Up to full amount ever four years, but no mere than 30% of IRM. “Significant
portion™ to support the GCF Private Sector Facility.

The choice of exchange rates likely explains the discrepancy with the GCF secretariat's
reports of total pledge volumes.

THE EXCHANGE RATE FROM WHICH PLEDGES ARE CONVERTED FROM THEIR STATED CURRENCY TO USD IS UNCERTAIN. THE TAELE USES EXCHANGE
RATES AS PER THE DATE OF THE PLEDGE THAT LEADS TO DISCREPANCY BETWEEN THE GCF REPORTED PLEDGES. EXCHANGE RATES AS OF DATE OF

Hi# : Heinrich Bsll Stiftung Climate Fund Update, North America, December 2014
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